Description

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-061869

Name :
Trans Date:

*FL BCAIB SURCHARGE(468.631)
*FL DBPR SURCHARGE(553.721)
BLDG PERMIT FEE

Permit Issuance Fee

PLAN CHECK FEE
Ttl Fee $323.66 - Credit $323.66

SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

10/15/2024

SOLID WASTE RECYCLE

10/15/2024

Description
Escrow TOLL BROTHERS

AXTELL, PAUL GILBERT
10/15/2024 10:41:29 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

BL 12414020
BL 12414020
BL 12414020
BL 12414020
BL 12414020

BL 12414020

BL 12414020

Payment:

Total

Charge Amount

$918.85

Charge Amount
$14.77

$9.85

$647.32

$14.00

$0.00

$157.70
$75.21

$918.85



